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Name

90 responses

Anand shiddharth chotmal
Pavan Bharat Bhagat
Roshan kailas chavan
Swapnil Prakash Gaikwad
Shubhangi Sanjay surwade
Sani Vivek Sapre

Akshay Arjun Tayade

Nitin baburao gawai

Akash devrao shirsat
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Class

90 responses

Tyears

2nt year

B-A-1

BA.Tyear

BA

BA 2 sem 3

2year

BA.2.sem3

BA 1st year
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Contact No

90 responses

8329970776
8390095391
9373676465
7083803056
8767754634
8805767975
7058532297
7448006765

9284673835

1) Regular cleaning of classrooms

90 responses

® A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory
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2) Seating arrangement in classroom

90 responses

45.6%

¢

3) Drinking water and it's management

90 responses

4) Electric and telephone facilities

90 responses

@ A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory

® A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory

® A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory
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5) Library reading facility

90 responses

4

6) Use of Internet

90 responses

7) Fire extinguisher facility

90 responses

P,
4

Arts College Malkapur Akola

@ A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ 3) Satisfactory
@ 4) Unsatisfactory

® A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory

® A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ 4) Unsatisfactory
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8) College campus and garden maintenance

90 responses

@ A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory

9) Playground and Sport facilities

90 responses

® A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory

10) Motor-cycle / bicycle stand facility

90 responses

® A) Very good

@ B) Good

@ C) Satisfactory
@ D) Unsatisfactory
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